
Summer Accelerated Swim Offerings- Monday through Thursday Weekly

Swim Basics

Swim Strokes

45 minutes Facility Member Fee $65 Community Fee $105

Facility Member Fee 6/4 Community Fee 6/10

Required?
Acclimation- A

Acclimation- B

Movement- A *
Movment- B   *
Stamina- B *
Stamina- C *

*Swim Evaluation required

45 minutes Facility Member Fee $65 Community Fee $105

Facility Member Fee 6/4 Community Fee 6/10

Required?
Introduction- A *
Introduction- B  *

Development-A*

Development- B *
*Swim Evaluation required

Privates 30 minutes Facility Member Fee $115 Community Fee $160
Facility Member Fee 6/4 Community Fee 6/10

Required?

Privates

Registration

Registration

Registration

Class Stage Age
Parent
Participation Branch Class Duration Ratio Block 1 Block 2 Block 3 Block 4 Block 5 Block 6 Block 7 Block 8

Class Age
Parent
Participation Branch Class Duration Ratio Block 1 Block 2 Block 3 Block 4 Block 5 Block 6 Block 7 Block 8

Class Stage Age
Parent
Participation Branch Class Duration Ratio Block 1 Block 2 Block 3 Block 4 Block 5 Block 6 Block 7 Block 8

6.22-6.25 6.29-7.2 7.6-7.9 7.13-7.16 7.20-7.23 7.27-7.30 8.3-8.6 8.10-8.13

6.22-6.25 6.29-7.2 7.6-7.9 7.13-7.16 7.20-7.23 7.27-7.30 8.3-8.6 8.10-8.13

6.22-6.25 6.29-7.2 7.6-7.9 7.13-7.16 7.20-7.23 7.27-7.30 8.3-8.6 8.10-8.13

1 2.5 - 5 years Yes JKR 45 minutes 1 : 4 students 9:15 a.m. 10:15 a.m. 9:15 a.m. 10:15 a.m. 9:15 a.m. 10:15 a.m. 9:15 a.m. 10:15 a.m.

1 6-8 years Yes 1:4 students 10:15 a.m. 9:15 a.m. 10:15 a.m. 9:15 a.m. 10:15 a.m. 9:15 a.m. 10:15 a.m. 9:15 a.m.

2 2.5 - 5 years Yes JKR 45 minutes 1 : 4 students 10:15 a.m. 10:15 a.m. 10:15 a.m. 10:15 a.m. 10:15 a.m. 10:15 a.m. 10:15 a.m. 10:15 a.m.

2 6-8 years Yes JKR 45 minutes 1 : 4 students 11:15 a.m. 11:15 a.m. 11:15 a.m. 11:15 a.m. 11:15 a.m. 11:15 a.m. 11:15 a.m. 11:15 a.m.
3 6-8 years No JKR 45 minutes 1 : 4 students 10:15 a.m. 10:15 a.m. 10:15 a.m. 10:15 a.m. 10:15 a.m. 10:15 a.m. 10:15 a.m. 10:15 a.m.
3 9-13 years No JKR 45 minutes 1 : 4 students 11:15 a.m. 11:15 a.m. 11:15 a.m. 11:15 a.m. 11:15 a.m. 11:15 a.m. 11:15 a.m. 11:15 a.m.

4 6-8 years No JKR 45 minutes 1 : 4 students 10:15 a.m. 10:15 a.m. 10:15 a.m. 10:15 a.m. 10:15 a.m. 10:15 a.m. 10:15 a.m. 10:15 a.m.
4 9-13 years No JKR 45 minutes 1 : 4 students 11:15 a.m. 11:15 a.m. 11:15 a.m. 11:15 a.m. 11:15 a.m. 11:15 a.m. 11:15 a.m. 11:15 a.m.

5 6-8 years No JKR 45 minutes 1:4 students 9:15 a.m. 10:15 a.m. 9:15 a.m. 10:15 a.m. 9:15 a.m. 10:15 a.m. 9:15 a.m. 10:15 a.m.

5 9-13 years No JKR 45 minutes 1 : 6 students 10:15 a.m. 9:15 a.m. 10:15 a.m. 9:15 a.m. 10:15 a.m. 9:15 a.m. 10:15 a.m. 9:15 a.m.

3 + years
No: come Week
1 prepared JKR 30 minutes 1 : 1 Student

9:15 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
4:15 p.m.
4:45 p.m.
5:15 p.m.
5:45 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
6:45 p.m.
7:15 p.m.

9:15 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
4:15 p.m.
4:45 p.m.
5:15 p.m.
5:45 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
6:45 p.m.
7:15 p.m.

9:15 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
4:15 p.m.
4:45 p.m.
5:15 p.m.
5:45 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
6:45 p.m.
7:15 p.m.

9:15 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
4:15 p.m.
4:45 p.m.
5:15 p.m.
5:45 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
6:45 p.m.
7:15 p.m.

9:15 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
4:15 p.m.
4:45 p.m.
5:15 p.m.
5:45 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
6:45 p.m.
7:15 p.m.

9:15 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
4:15 p.m.
4:45 p.m.
5:15 p.m.
5:45 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
6:45 p.m.
7:15 p.m.

9:15 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
4:15 p.m.
4:45 p.m.
5:15 p.m.
5:45 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
6:45 p.m.
7:15 p.m.

9:15 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
4:15 p.m.
4:45 p.m.
5:15 p.m.
5:45 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
6:45 p.m.
7:15 p.m.

updated 1.27.26


