

**Summer Accelerated Swim Offerings- Monday through Thursday Weekly**

<b>Swim Basics</b>																
												<b>45 minutes</b>	<b>Facility Member Fee</b>	<b>\$65</b>		
												<b>Registration</b>	<b>Facility Member Fee</b>	<b>6/4</b>		
Class	Stage	Age	Parent Participation	Branch	Class Duration	Ratio	Block 1	Block 2	Block 3	Block 4	Block 5	Block 6	Block 7	Block 8		
			<b>Required?</b>				<b>6.22-6.25</b>	<b>6.29-7.2</b>	<b>7.6-7.9</b>	<b>7.13-7.16</b>	<b>7.20-7.23</b>	<b>7.27-7.30</b>	<b>8.3-8.6</b>	<b>8.10-8.13</b>		
<b>Acclimation- A</b>	1	2.5 - 5 years	Yes	JKR	45 minutes	1 : 4 students	9:15 a.m.	10:15 a.m.	9:15 a.m.	10:15 a.m.	9:15 a.m.	10:15 a.m.	9:15 a.m.	10:15 a.m.		
<b>Acclimation- B</b>	1	6-8 years	Yes			1:4 students	10:15 a.m.	9:15 a.m.	10:15 a.m.	9:15 a.m.	10:15 a.m.	9:15 a.m.	10:15 a.m.	9:15 a.m.		
<b>Movement- A *</b>	2	2.5 - 5 years	Yes	JKR	45 minutes	1 : 4 students	10:15 a.m.	10:15 a.m.	10:15 a.m.	10:15 a.m.	10:15 a.m.	10:15 a.m.	10:15 a.m.	10:15 a.m.		
<b>Movement- B *</b>	2	6-8 years	Yes	JKR	45 minutes	1 : 4 students	11:15 a.m.	11:15 a.m.	11:15 a.m.	11:15 a.m.	11:15 a.m.	11:15 a.m.	11:15 a.m.	11:15 a.m.		
<b>Stamina- B *</b>	3	6-8 years	No	JKR	45 minutes	1 : 4 students	10:15 a.m.	10:15 a.m.	10:15 a.m.	10:15 a.m.	10:15 a.m.	10:15 a.m.	10:15 a.m.	10:15 a.m.		
<b>Stamina- C *</b>	3	9-13 years	No	JKR	45 minutes	1 : 4 students	11:15 a.m.	11:15 a.m.	11:15 a.m.	11:15 a.m.	11:15 a.m.	11:15 a.m.	11:15 a.m.	11:15 a.m.		
															<b>*Swim Evaluation required</b>	
<b>Swim Strokes</b>												<b>45 minutes</b>	<b>Facility Member Fee</b>	<b>\$65</b>		
												<b>Registration</b>	<b>Facility Member Fee</b>	<b>6/4</b>		
Class	Age	Parent Participation	Branch	Class Duration	Ratio	Block 1	Block 2	Block 3	Block 4	Block 5	Block 6	Block 7	Block 8			
			<b>Required?</b>				<b>6.22-6.25</b>	<b>6.29-7.2</b>	<b>7.6-7.9</b>	<b>7.13-7.16</b>	<b>7.20-7.23</b>	<b>7.27-7.30</b>	<b>8.3-8.6</b>	<b>8.10-8.13</b>		
<b>Introduction- A *</b>	4	6-8 years	No	JKR	45 minutes	1 : 4 students	10:15 a.m.	10:15 a.m.	10:15 a.m.	10:15 a.m.	10:15 a.m.	10:15 a.m.	10:15 a.m.	10:15 a.m.		
<b>Introduction- B *</b>	4	9-13 years	No	JKR	45 minutes	1 : 4 students	11:15 a.m.	11:15 a.m.	11:15 a.m.	11:15 a.m.	11:15 a.m.	11:15 a.m.	11:15 a.m.	11:15 a.m.		
<b>Development-A*</b>	5	6-8 years	No	JKR	45 minutes	1:4 students	9:15 a.m.	10:15 a.m.	9:15 a.m.	10:15 a.m.	9:15 a.m.	10:15 a.m.	9:15 a.m.	10:15 a.m.		
<b>Development- B *</b>	5	9-13 years	No	JKR	45 minutes	1 : 6 students	10:15 a.m.	9:15 a.m.	10:15 a.m.	9:15 a.m.	10:15 a.m.	9:15 a.m.	10:15 a.m.	9:15 a.m.		
															<b>*Swim Evaluation required</b>	
<b>Privates</b>												<b>30 minutes</b>	<b>Facility Member Fee</b>	<b>\$115</b>		
												<b>Registration</b>	<b>Facility Member Fee</b>	<b>6/4</b>		
Class	Stage	Age	Parent Participation	Branch	Class Duration	Ratio	Block 1	Block 2	Block 3	Block 4	Block 5	Block 6	Block 7	Block 8		
			<b>Required?</b>				<b>6.22-6.25</b>	<b>6.29-7.2</b>	<b>7.6-7.9</b>	<b>7.13-7.16</b>	<b>7.20-7.23</b>	<b>7.27-7.30</b>	<b>8.3-8.6</b>	<b>8.10-8.13</b>		
<b>Privates</b>		3 + years	No: come Week 1 prepared	JKR	30 minutes	1 : 1 Student	9:15 a.m.	9:15 a.m.	9:15 a.m.	9:15 a.m.	9:15 a.m.	9:15 a.m.	9:15 a.m.	9:15 a.m.		
							10:15 a.m.	10:15 a.m.	10:15 a.m.	10:15 a.m.	10:15 a.m.	10:15 a.m.	10:15 a.m.	10:15 a.m.		
							4:15 p.m.	4:15 p.m.	4:15 p.m.	4:15 p.m.	4:15 p.m.	4:15 p.m.	4:15 p.m.	4:15 p.m.		
							4:45 p.m.	4:45 p.m.	4:45 p.m.	4:45 p.m.	4:45 p.m.	4:45 p.m.	4:45 p.m.	4:45 p.m.		
							5:15 p.m.	5:15 p.m.	5:15 p.m.	5:15 p.m.	5:15 p.m.	5:15 p.m.	5:15 p.m.	5:15 p.m.		
							5:45 p.m.	5:45 p.m.	5:45 p.m.	5:45 p.m.	5:45 p.m.	5:45 p.m.	5:45 p.m.	5:45 p.m.		
							6:15 p.m.	6:15 p.m.	6:15 p.m.	6:15 p.m.	6:15 p.m.	6:15 p.m.	6:15 p.m.	6:15 p.m.		
							6:45 p.m.	6:45 p.m.	6:45 p.m.	6:45 p.m.	6:45 p.m.	6:45 p.m.	6:45 p.m.	6:45 p.m.		
							7:15 p.m.	7:15 p.m.	7:15 p.m.	7:15 p.m.	7:15 p.m.	7:15 p.m.	7:15 p.m.	7:15 p.m.		

updated 1.27.26